CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司
Jan., 2015
DOCUMENT : CYNC-143-081
(Preliminary specification)
REVISION : A5
PAGE : 1 OF 3
Power Choke Coil HMMQ20161T MDR type

Upside of Chip
PIN 2
PIN 1
� Specifications
Part Number
L0
Inductance
( µH )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( mΩ)
Heat Rating Current DC
Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
HMMQ20161T-R24MDR 0.24 18 23 5.1 4.5 6.7 6.1
HMMQ20161T-R33MDR 0.33 21 26 4.3 4.1 5.1 4.6
HMMQ20161T-R47MDR 0.47 26 32 4.4 4.05 4.9 4.45
HMMQ20161T-R68MDR 0.68 40 50 3.4 3.1 4.6 4.0
HMMQ20161T-1R0MDR 1.0 49 59 3.2 3.0 3.9 3.65
HMMQ20161T-1R5MDR 1.5 99 109 2.35 2.05 3.0 2.7
HMMQ20161T-2R2MDR 2.2 142 150 2.2 2.0 2.65 2.45
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:1MHz, 1.0Vrms